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SUMMARY 
 

Eva is a cooperative ride-sharing application based on blockchain.	



PROBLEM 
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There are not many alternatives to traditional ride-
sharing companies that does not take over local 
transportation economy. 
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PROBLEM 

25% of local transportation economy being stormed by traditional ride-sharing companies. 

London 
39-41% of  market 

Paris 
27-30% of  market 

 

Warsaw 
14-17% of  market 

eva.coop 
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Eva is a cooperative 
ride-sharing 
application based on 
blockchain.  

Decentralized application 
with immutable technology 
for global scalability 

Local cooperatives for 
legal , secur i ty, and 
marketing matters 

eva.coop 
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SOLUTION 
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Cooperative 
Democratic governance 
Operations management 

Grassroots marketing 

Blockchain 
Anonymous open database 

Immutable structure  
Low management fees 

Rider Member 
Cheaper  

Higher user experience 
Dividends 

 

Driver Member 
More revenue  

Flexible schedule 
Dividends 

 

95% of local transportation economy stays at the local level. 
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eva.coop 

Driver and riders members, and EVA (utility token) holders are at the center of  the 
foundations of  Eva, namely life, liberty, and localization! 

SOLUTION 
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EVA RIDE-SHARING TAXI 

ACCESS    

TECHNOLOGY    

DIVIDENDS    

ACCEPTABILITY    

 

 Cooperative governance with dividends. 
 

Decentralized safe technology with data anonymity. 
 

Give back the power of  data, economy, and mobility.  

Eva’s Benefits Compared to Other Mobility Service Providers  
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ECOSYSTEM 
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MACRO ECOSYSTEM MODEL 

 
OLD ECONOMY 
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EVA ECOSYSTEM 
 
                                               EOS SMART CONTRACT 
 
 
                         COOPERATIVE                                     FOUNDATION                            ECOSYSTEM TREASURY 
 
                                10%*                                               1%                                                  4% 
 

*Variable 

 

85%* 

$ 
Vote per 

membership 
Vote per 

staked EVA 



  
 

 
 

MICRO ECOSYSTEM MODEL 

 
 

EXCHANGES 
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  RESERVE                                                      EOS SMART CONTRACT                                    ECOSYSTEM TREASURY 
  
 
 
 
 

DRIVER MEMBERS                     COOPERATIVE                             FOUNDATION 
 
 

Fiat – 
commodity token 

Fiat or crypto-currencies – 
EVA and commodity token 

85%* 
4% 

1% 

10%* 

*Variable 
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ECOSYSTEM 

As a decentralized autonomous organization, every 
involved interest as a stake. 
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Vote based on 
holders' EVA staked 
 

Vote based on 
membership 

 

 

GOVERNANCE  
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                             Board of Representatives                                          Board of Representatives  
 
 



TEAM 
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PARTNERS 
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LAUNCH IN MONTREAL 

 
 
 

Development in Quebec 
 

LAUNCH IN TORONTO 

 
 
 

Development in Ontario 
 

LAUNCH IN ALGIERS 

 
 
 

Development in Algeria 
 

LAUNCH IN CARACAS   

 
 

Development in Venezuela 
 

Q1 

Q3 

Q2 

Q4 

 
2018 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 
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ROADMAP 
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ROADMAP 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LAUNCH IN PRISTINA 

 
 
 

Development in Kosovo 
 

LAUNCH IN MEXICO 

 

 
 

Development in Mexico 
 

LAUNCH IN HOUSTON 

 

 
 

Development in Texas 
 

LAUNCH IN PARIS 

 
 

 

Development in France 

Q1 

Q2 

Q3 

Q4 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 
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+1-514-543-3667 
contact@eva.coop 

 
160 Saint-Viateur Street East, Office 710 

Montreal, Quebec, Canada, H2T 1A8 
 

© 2018 Eva Foundation 

Stop waiting, start riding! 


